PARISH OF JEFFERSON
4

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT NP 4
P.0. BOX 9 w
'GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00015754 PAGE 1

BULK MULCH AND PINE NEEDLES
JégéésRSON FEED & GARDEN FROM 4/20/2016 TO 4/19/2018

4421 JEFFERSON HWY

NEW ORLEANS LA 7012113

BID#: 5000115831

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY

UNIT

COMMODITY CODE

DESCRIPTION

UNIT-PRICE

AMOUNT

528

500

1000

100

100

YD

cuy

BG

BG

Cuy

BD

BG

BALL

595.95.00000

D595.95.00000

£595.95.00000

595.95.00000

595.85.00000

D595.95.00000

596.95.00000

595.95.00000

0010 BULK PINE MULCH
(DELIVERED 88 CUBIC YARDS PER LOAD)

TWO (2) YEAR CONTRACT FOR A SUPPLY OF
BULK PINE MULCH, ORGANIC MULCH, PINE
NEEDLES, CRUSHED PINE NEEDLE MULCH &
SOFT SCAPE MULCH FOR THE JEFFERSON
PARISH DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS -
PARKWAYS AND ALL JEFFERSON PARISH
AGENCIES AND MUNICIPALITIES

0020 ORGANIC MULCH

HARDWOOD AND SOFTWOOD SCREENED
THROUGH A THREE INCH GRINDER

TRUCK LOAD IS 10 CUBIC YARDS

0030 PINE NEEDLES
(BALE - LONG/25 SQ FT PER BUNDLE)

0040 CRUSHED PINE NEEDLE MULCH
GRADE A (2 CUBIC FEET PER BAG)

0050 SOFT SCAPE MULCH/ COLOR: SIENNA
(2 CUBIC FEET PER BAG)

0060 DELIVERY PER CUBIC YARD
DELIVERIES TO BE MADE BETWEEN
7:30 AM AND 2:00 PM ON WEEKDAYS,
OR AS REQUESTED BY JEFFERSON PARISH
TO VARIOUS LOCATIONS ON EASTBANK
AND WESTBANK OF JEFFERSON PARISH
AS NEEDED BY THE DEPARTMENT.

**NO CHARGE FOR DELIVERY**

0070 DELIVERY PER BUNDLE

*NO CHARGE FOR DELIVERY**

0080 DELIVERY PER BAG

21.0000

22.0000

4.7400

4.9800

5.6000

.0001

.0001

.0001

11088.00

11000.00

4740.00

499.00

§60.00

PHONE: 504-364-2678
FAX: 504-364-2693
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS
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QUANTITY

UNIT |COMMODITY CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

0080 DELIVERY PER BAG (CONTINUED

**NO CHARGE FOR DELIVERY**

RESOLUTION #126897, ADOPTED: 4/20/2016
DAPHNE NELSON, BUYER W/NMW

PHONE: 504-364-2678

FAX: 504-364-2693
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET

WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS




